
IN THE COURT OF SMALL CAUSES AT MUMBAI (BANDRA BRANCH)

NOTICE
Advocates / Government Pleaders / Litigants are hereby informed that the

list attached here with contains the applications received for certified copy

wherein there are objections for a long period such as additional copying

charges, tital not correct, reason not mentioned etc. and also the applications in

which certified copies are ready but not taken by the party / Advocates.

It is further informed that if the above objections of the applications for

certified copies are not removed / if the ready copies are not taken within 30

days from the date of this notice. The applications for Certified Copies will be

disposed . off. The Certified Copy will not be issued further unless fresh

application for the same would be filed. It is further notified that if the initial

amount deposit in the rejected application for Certified Copy on the ground of

non-removal of objection is not taken back within 30 days from issuance of this

notice, the amount will be credited to the Government.

Court of Small Causes,
Mumbai (B.B.)
22nd January, 2025

Smt. R. K. Kulkarni,
Addl. Registrar (B.B.)



COPYING DEPARTMENT (BANDRA BRANCH)

List of Additional in Certified Copy Applications

April 2024 to October 2024

a Date of A . ; P Initial
Sr. No. Application No. Application Appeal | Suit No. CR. No. Name of the Applicants Obj / Deficit Deposit Remarks

| Chhaya Pandya : asi
1 4206 (U) 14.10.2024 TER 7/2014 32 Adv for Defendant Additional 500/- Additional 740/-

|

Total -1

COPYING DEPARTMENT (BANDRA BRANCH)

List of objections in Certified Copy Applications

April 2024 to October 2024

A Date of ; 7 : {nitial
Sr. No. Application No. Application Appeal | Suit No. CR. No. Name of the Applicants Obj / Deficit Deposit Remarks

1 2601 25.06.2024 RAE 121/2000 32 supa Parekn Objection apo, _ Nowmyonderpassedion
Adv for Plaintiff 24.06.2024

Exhibit no wrongly
mentioned

Vikas Salvi and Asso .
2 3011 22.07.2024 LC 4/2023 35 Adv for Defendant No. 1 Objection 8/-

Vikas Salvi and Asso Exhibit no wrongly
3 3013 22.07.2024 LC 6/2023 35 Objection 8i-

Adv for Defendant No. 1 mentioned

4 3364 07.08.2024 RAER 523/2011 37 Harsha nae Khan Objection 700/- Matter in Registrar Court

A.R. Khanna "7

5 3868 18.09.2024 RAERI217/1985 37 Adv for Plaintiff Objection 1000/- Matter send to Head Office

R.L. Dubey
6 3935 (U) 23.09.2024 RAE 266/2009 32 Adv foc Piaiatitt Objection 1500/- Objection

R.L. Dubey7 3936 (U) 23.09.2024 RAE 266/2009 32 Aas for PIRI Objection 1500/- Objection

Total —7 4

ys ff Supérinte'6 § Copying Departmen’,
@ot Court of Smail Cau5 im Bandra



Pending list ot Undelivered copies April 2024 10 Oc: 2024

COPYING DEPARTMENT

(BANDRA BRANCH)
LIST OF READY CERTIFIED COPIES BUT NOT DELIVERED (APPLICATIONS April 2624 TO October 2024)

ACTUALCOPYING COURT INITIALSR. (APPLICATION | oo EOF APPEAL / SUIT NO. APPLICANT / ADV. NAME ROOM READYDATE amt. ADDL. REFUND AMT. Ron arksNO. APPLICATION RS. RS. RS.NO. NO. RS.

Exe.Appin 7/2024 :

1 1694 (U) 03.04.2024 in Pea emealiett 37 12.04.2024 21 0 13 AteRAER 657/2016

Sagar A. Shahani Ready but2 1697 (U) 03.04.2024 RAE 8/2024 Adv for Deft no.3&4 36 02.05.2024 50 0 10 40 Not taken

Exe.Appin 106/2023
3 1788 (U) 08.04.2024 in peer 34 10.04.2024 © .28 0 0 aa | Readyoes

RAE 460/2014

Raval Shah & Co. Ready but4 1853 (U) 15.04.2024 RAD 319/2017 Adfor Defendant Nol 3
33 18.04.2024 21 0 0 21 Not taken

Sunita Kabade Ready but5 1855 (U) 15.04.2024 RAE 46/2019 Adv for Defendant 36 22.04.2024 35 0 14 21 Not taken

Revision No. 19/2024
6 1880 (U) 16.04.2024 in serenity 31 20.04.2024 ~—S 100 0 16 BB eee,LEC 129/2022 PP

Anita Pandey Ready but7 1904 (U) 18.04.2024 RAE 121/2011 ‘Adv tor Defendant No. 1A'te 1E 37 10.05.2024 50 26 0 76 fottaken

re Ashok Dhanuka Ready but8 1956 (U) 23.04.2024 RAE 781/2008 Adv for Plaintiff 33 26.04.2024 84 0] 36 48 Nottaken

Exe. Appin No. 45/2024
A. Mahapatra Ready but9 2543 (U) 20.06.2024 In 32 21.06.2024 14 (0) (0) 14

TER 3/2009 Adv for Respondent Not taken

‘ Samit Amble Ready but10 2591 (U) 25.06.2024 LE 5/2022 Plaintiff 32 04.07.2024 50 ie} 42 8 Not taken

Tanmay Vispute
set 2820 (U) 10.07.2024 LD 9/2023 Sandhya Arora 33 11.07.2024 42 42 0 84 Ready: but

Not takenAdv for Plaintiff

e Shital J. Jadhav Ready but12 2904 15.07.2024 RAD 110/2020 Adv for Defendant No. 3 38 16.07.2024 56 0 0 56 Nottaken

= Fs Rais Ahmed A.H. Shaikh = Ready but13 2990 (U) 20.07 2024 RAE 249/2018 Defendant No 2 35 22.07 2024 21 i?) 7 14
Not take

Mari No. 23/2019 Thodur L

aw Associates
: : , , - Ready but

14 3088 (U) 24.07 2024 In Indrayeet Suryavanshi 32 31.07.2024 20 1 0 21 NictaienRAE 2538/1983 Aav for Plaintiff

. :
Pushpa Yadav 5 Aone 3G: 9 9 49 § Ready buta8 SLO¢ 2028 OSR Adv for Defendant

Be G4.06:2022 a ~ a S
Not taken

Page



17

18

19

20

mak

22

23

24

25

26

3226

3257 (U)

3398

3532 (U)

3621 (U)

3644

3659 (U)

3707 (U)

3992

4128 (U)

4140 (U)

Total

01.08.2024

02.08.2024

09.08.2024

16.08.2024

22.08.2024

23.08.2024

28.08.2024

30.08.2024

27.09.2024

07.10.2024

08.10.2024

26

Al Appeal 173/2008
In

RAE 870/2004

RAE 555/2006

RAE 62/2016

RAD 372/2017

LEC 16/2006

RAE 569/2009

RAE 329/1989

Marji No. 53/2024
In

RAE 460/2024
Exe.Appin No. 120/2023

In
LEC 218/2014

LE 64/2023

P. Appeal 49/2023
In

LEC 218/2014

poe(onooo"

Pending list of Undelivered copies April 2024 to Oc:

Anuruddha A. Sapre
Adv for Respondent No. 1 to 6

Jaydeep J. Thakkar
Adv for Defendants

Pramesh Vakil
Adv for Defendant

Zaid S. Ansari & Asso
Adv for Plaintiffs

Vishal M. Dhamal
Adv for Plaintiffs

Harminder S. Anand
Adv for Defendant

Dinesh Kumar Seth
Adv for Plaintiffs

Pallavi Patel
Adv for Plaintiff

F. Khan
Adv for Defendant

Ratna Jaiswal
Adv for Plaintiff

Mehboob M. Shaikh
Adv for Plaintiff

Po
Page 2

31

33

33

38

33

37

36

41

35

35

el

23.08.2024

20.08.2024

30.08.2024

21.08.2024

07.10.2024

05.10.2024

23.10.2024

31.08.2024

03.10.2024

11.10.2024

19.10.2024

TOTAL

100

500

1000

49

500

50

3000

42

100

28

100

6111

56

131

60

372

524

33

31

1736

76

30

3042

40

128

476

16

469

56

1264

42

24

84

70

3200

BrioSUPERINTENDENT,
COPYING DEPARTMENT (8.B.)

Ready but
Not taken

Ready but
Not taken

Ready but
Not taken

Ready but
Not taken

Ready but
Not taken

Ready but
Not taken

Ready but
Not taken

Ready but
Not taken

Ready but
Not taken

Ready but
Not taken

Ready but
Not taken


