## IN THE COURT OF SMALL CAUSES AT MUMBAI (BANDRA BRANCH)

# NOTICE

Advocates / Government Pleaders / Litigants are hereby informed that the list attached here with contains the applications received for certified copy wherein there are objections for a long period such as additional copying charges, tital not correct, reason not mentioned etc. and also the applications in which certified copies are ready but not taken by the party / Advocates.

It is further informed that if the above objections of the applications for certified copies are not removed / if the ready copies are not taken within 30 days from the date of this notice. The applications for Certified Copies will be disposed off. The Certified Copy will not be issued further unless fresh application for the same would be filed. It is further notified that if the initial amount deposit in the rejected application for Certified Copy on the ground of non-removal of objection is not taken back within 30 days from issuance of this notice, the amount will be credited to the Government.

MAMBAI

Court of Small Causes, Mumbai (B.B.) 22nd January, 2025

Smt. R. K. Kulkarni,

Illam 121012025

Addl. Registrar (B.B.)

			COPY	ING DEPART	MENT (BANDRA BRANCH)			
			List of	Additional in	Certified Copy Applications			
								April 2024 to October 202
Sr. No.	Application No.	Date of Application	Appeal / Suit No.	CR. No.	Name of the Applicants	Obj / Deficit	Initial Deposit	Remarks
1	4206 (U)	14.10.2024	TER 7/2014	32	Chhaya Pandya Adv for Defendant	Additional	500/-	Additional 740/-
Total – 1								
			COPY	ING DEPART	MENT (BANDRA BRANCH)			
			List of	objections in	Certified Copy Applications			
								April 2024 to October 202
Sr. No.	Application No.	Date of Application	Appeal / Suit No.	CR. No.	Name of the Applicants	Obj / Deficit	Initial Deposit	Remarks
1	2601	25.06.2024	RAE 121/2000	32	Krupa Parekh Adv for Plaintiff	Objection	100/-	No any order passed on 24.06.2024
2	3011	22.07.2024	LC 4/2023	35	Vikas Salvi and Asso Adv for Defendant No. 1	Objection	8/-	Exhibit no wrongly mentioned
3	3013	22.07.2024	LC 6/2023	35	Vikas Salvi and Asso Adv for Defendant No. 1	Objection	8/-	Exhibit no wrongly mentioned
4	3364	07.08.2024	RAER 523/2011	37	Harshad Aziz Khan Plaintiff	Objection	700/-	Matter in Registrar Court
5	3868	18.09.2024	RAERI217/1985	37	A. R. Khanna Adv for Plaintiff	Objection	1000/-	Matter send to Head Office
6	3935 (U)	23.09.2024	RAE 266/2009	32	R. L. Dubey Adv for Plaintiff	Objection	1500/-	Objection
7	3936 (U)	23.09.2024	RAE 266/2009	32	R. L. Dubey Adv for Plaintiff	Objection	1500/-	Objection
Total – 7								1. 188

Page 1

Superintendent

Copying Department

Court of Small Causes

Bandra Branch

MAMBAI

#### COPYING DEPARTMENT

#### (BANDRA BRANCH)

### LIST OF READY CERTIFIED COPIES BUT NOT DELIVERED (APPLICATIONS April 2024 TO October 2024)

SR. NO.	COPYING APPLICATION NO.	DATE OF APPLICATION	APPEAL / SUIT NO.	APPLICANT / ADV. NAME	COURT ROOM NO.	READY DATE	INITIAL AMT. RS.	ADDL. RS.	REFUND RS.	ACTUAL AMT. RS.	Remarks
1	1694 (U)	03.04.2024	Exe.Appln 7/2024 In RAER 657/2016	Rajeev V. Tiwari Adv for Plaintiff	37	12.04.2024	21	0	13	8	Ready but Not taken
2	1697 (U)	03.04.2024	RAE 8/2024	Sagar A. Shahani Adv for Deft no. 3 & 4	36	02.05.2024	50	0	10	40	Ready but Not taken
3	1788 (U)	08.04.2024	Exe.Appln 106/2023 In RAE 460/2014	Pallavi Patel Adv for JD	34	10.04.2024	28	0	0	28	Ready but Not taken
4	1853 (U)	15.04.2024	RAD 319/2017	Raval Shah & Co. Adv for Defendant No. 3	33	18.04.2024	21	0	0	21	Ready but Not taken
5	1855 (U)	15.04.2024	RAE 46/2019	Sunita Kabade Adv for Defendant	36	22.04.2024	35	0	14	21	Ready but Not taken
6	1880 (U)	16.04.2024	Revision No. 19/2024 In LEC 129/2022	Prashant Deshmukh Adv for Applicant	31	20.04.2024	100	0	16	84	Ready but Not taken
7	1904 (U)	18.04.2024	RAE 121/2011	Anita Pandey Adv for Defendant No. 1A to 1E	37	10.05.2024	50	26	0	76	Ready but Not taken
8	1956 (U)	23.04.2024	RAE 781/2008	Ashok Dhanuka Adv for Plaintiff	33	26.04.2024	84	0	36	48	Ready but Not taken
9	2543 (U)	20.06.2024	Exe. Appln No. 45/2024 In TER 3/2009	A. Mahapatra Adv for Respondent	32	21.06.2024	14	0	0	14	Ready but Not taken
10	2591 (U)	25.06.2024	LE 5/2022	Samit Amble Plaintiff	32	04.07.2024	50	0	42	8	Ready but Not taken
11	2820 (U)	10.07.2024	LD 9/2023	Tanmay Vispute Sandhya Arora Adv for Plaintiff	33	11.07.2024	42	42	0	84	Ready but Not taken
12	2904	15.07.2024	RAD 110/2020	Shital J. Jadhav Adv for Defendant No. 3	38	16.07.2024	56	0	0	56	Ready but Not taken
13	2990 (U)	20.07.2024	RAE 249/2018	Rais Ahmed A.H. Shaikh Defendant No.2	35	22.07.2024	21	0	7	14	Ready but Not taken
14	3088 (U)	24.07.2024	Marji No. 23/2019 In RAE 2538/1983	Thodur Law Associates Indrajeet Suryavanshi Adv for Plaintiff	32	31.07.2024	20	1	0	21	Ready but Not taken
15	3222	31 07 2024	TD 34/2014	Pushpa Yadav Adv for Defendant	32	02.08.2024	50	0	42	8	Ready but Not taken



	Total	26				TOTAL	6111	131	3042	3200	
26	4140 (U)	08.10.2024	P. Appeal 49/2023 In LEC 218/2014	Mehboob M. Shaikh Adv for Plaintiff	31	19.10.2024	100	, 0	30	70	Ready bu Not taker
25	4128 (U)	07.10.2024	LE 64/2023	Ratna Jaiswal Adv for Plaintiff	35	11.10.2024	28	56	0	84	Ready bu Not taker
24	3992	27.09.2024	Exe.Appln No. 120/2023 In LEC 218/2014	F. Khan Adv for Defendant	35	03.10.2024	100	0	76	24	Ready bu Not taken
23	3707 (U)	30.08.2024	Marji No. 53/2024 In RAE 460/2024	Pallavi Patel Adv for Plaintiff	41	31.08.2024	42	0	0	42	Ready bu
22	3659 (U)	28.08.2024	RAE 329/1989	Dinesh Kumar Seth Adv for Plaintiffs	36	23.10.2024	3000	0	1736	1264	Ready bu Not taker
21	3644	23.08.2024	RAE 569/2009	Harminder S. Anand Adv for Defendant	37	05.10.2024	50	6	0	56	Ready bu Not taker
20	3621 (U)	22.08.2024	LEC 16/2006	Vishal M. Dhamal Adv for Plaintiffs	33	07.10.2024	500	0	31	469	Ready bu Not taker
19	3532 (U)	16.08.2024	RAD 372/2017	Zaid S. Ansari & Asso Adv for Plaintiffs	38	21.08.2024	49	0	33	16	Ready bu Not taker
18	3398	09.08.2024	RAE 62/2016	Pramesh Vakil Adv for Defendant	33	30.08.2024	1000	0	524	476	Ready bu Not taken
17	3257 (U)	02.08.2024	RAE 555/2006	Jaydeep J. Thakkar Adv for Defendants	33	20.08.2024	500	0	372	128	Ready bu Not take
16	3226	01.08.2024	A1 Appeal 173/2008 In RAE 870/2004	Anuruddha A. Sapre Adv for Respondent No. 1 to 6	31	23.08.2024	100	0	60	40	Ready bu



Strate Post autor

SUPERINTENDENT, COPYING DEPARTMENT (B.B.)